
Date Day Event Type Game Type Time From Facility Level Opponent/Title
2/12/2025 Wed Game Non‐League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Northwood
2/12/2025 Wed Game Non‐League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Northwood
2/25/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Newport Harbor
2/25/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Newport Harbor
2/28/2025 Fri Game Non‐League 4:00 PM Varsity Irvine ‐ Boys Lax Game
2/28/2025 Fri Game Non‐League 5:15 PM Junior Varsity Irvine ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/4/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Vista Murrieta ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/4/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Vista Murrieta ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/5/2025 Wed Game Non‐League 7:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Capistrano Valley
3/7/2025 Fri Game Non‐League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Woodbridge ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/7/2025 Fri Game Non‐League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Woodbridge ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/11/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 4:45 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Beckman, Arnold
3/11/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 6:45 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Beckman, Arnold
3/13/2025 Thu Game League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Aliso Niguel ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/13/2025 Thu Game League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Aliso Niguel ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/15/2025 Sat Game Non‐League 2:00 PM Varsity Corona Del Mar
3/15/2025 Sat Game Non‐League 4:00 PM Junior Varsity Corona Del Mar
3/18/2025 Tue Game League 5:30 PM Varsity San Clemente ‐ THHS Boys Lax Game
3/18/2025 Tue Game League 7:00 PM Junior Varsity San Clemente
3/20/2025 Thu Game League 5:30 PM Varsity Tesoro
3/20/2025 Thu Game League 7:00 PM Junior Varsity Tesoro
3/25/2025 Tue Game League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity San Clemente ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/25/2025 Tue Game League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity San Clemente ‐ Boys Lax Game
3/27/2025 Thu Game Non‐League 5:00 PM Junior Varsity JSerra Catholic
3/27/2025 Thu Game Non‐League 7:00 PM Varsity JSerra Catholic
4/1/2025 Tue Game League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Mission Viejo ‐ Boys Lax Game
4/1/2025 Tue Game League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Mission Viejo ‐ Boys Lax Game
4/3/2025 Thu Game League 5:30 PM Varsity Aliso Niguel ‐ THHS Boys Lax Game
4/3/2025 Thu Game League 7:00 PM Junior Varsity Aliso Niguel
4/8/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 4:00 PM Varsity Crean Lutheran ‐ THHS Boys Lax Game
4/8/2025 Tue Game Non‐League 5:30 PM Junior Varsity Crean Lutheran ‐ THHS Boys Lax Game
4/10/2025 Thu Game League 5:30 PM Varsity Mission Viejo ‐ THHS Boys Lax Game
4/10/2025 Thu Game League 7:00 PM Junior Varsity Mission Viejo
4/22/2025 Tue Game League 5:30 PM THHS Stadium Varsity Tesoro ‐ Boys Lax Game
4/22/2025 Tue Game League 7:00 PM THHS Stadium Junior Varsity Tesoro ‐ Game
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